 A  B
305
12.0
ONLY ON VIS-SSH-XX
VERTICAL EXTRUSION
SUPPORT
.5
13
58.1
1476
671
26.4
TO BOTTOM OF
BREADBOARD
PART NUMBER A
in [mm]
B
in [mm]
VIS-SSA-24 24 [600] 24.8 [630]
VIS-SSA-30 30 [750] 30.8 [782]
VIS-SSA-36 36 [900] 36.8 [935]
VIS-SSH-24 24 [600] 24.8 [630]
VIS-SSH-30 30 [750] 30.8 [782]
VIS-SSH-36 36 [900] 36.8 [935]
NOTES:
VIS-SSA-XX SHELF DOESN'T COME WITH VERTICAL EXTRUSION SUPPORTS 1.
         AND CAN BE MOUNTED TO EXISTING VIS-SSH-XX
DIMS IN [] ARE IN mm2.
338
13.3